Toggle Switches
Miniature - Sealed
Page 1 21/03/08  V1.1
Specifications:
Contact Rating : 0.4 volt-amps (VA) maximum at 20V maximum (AC or DC).
Mechanical Life : 30,000 make-and-break cycles.
Contact Resistance : 10mΩ maximum initial at 2 to 4V dc.
100mA for both silver and gold plated contacts.

Switch, PCB, DPDT, Vertical R/A, On-On-On 1AD6T2B4M7RE
Specification Table
Part Number Explanation:
1AS2 T2 B4 M2 R
Model
Number
Actuator Bushing Contact
Material
Terminations
E
Seal RoHS Compliant
Model Number : 1AS2 = SP On-None-Mom, 1AS3 = SP On-Off-On, 1AS4 = SP Mom-Off-Mom, 1AS5 = SP On-Off-Mom,
1AD1 = DP On-None-On, 1AD2 = DP On-None-Mom, 1AD3 = DP On-Off-On, 1AD4 = DP Mom-Off-Mom,
1AD5 = DP On-Off-Mom and 1AD6 = DP On-On-On.
Actuator : T2 = 7.62 High.
Bushing : B4 = 6.10 High.
Terminations : M2 = PVC Through Hole, M6 = Right Angle, PVC Through Hole and M7 = Vertical Right Angle, PVC
Through Hole.
Contact Material : R = Gold.
Seal : E = Epoxy (STD).
For enquiries from all other markets
Toggle Switches
Miniature - Sealed
Page 6 21/03/08  V1.1
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++61 1300 361 005
Fax No: ++61 1300 361 225
FRANCE – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell
Tel No: 800 146 70
Fax No: 800 146 76
AUSTRIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
RUSSIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 870 1200 208
Fax No: ++ 44 870 1200 209
ESTONIA – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark
Tel No: ++ 852 2268 9888
Fax No: ++ 852 2268 9899
HUNGARY - Farnell
Tel No: ++ 44 870 1200 208
Fax No: ++ 44 870 1200 209
BELGIUM – Farnell
Tel No: ++ 32 3 475 2810
Fax No: ++ 32 3 227 3648
BRAZIL – Farnell-Newark
Tel No: ++ 55 11 4066 9400
Fax No: ++ 55 11 4066 9410